PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHuu BI1-6 26 pexabps 2011
1 KAMEHCKWW, Anekceit 1983 MCMK MCO BC @AY LICKA LIBC 2104
2 COKOnoB, fleHuc 1983 3MC AMVH BCICCK"Onumn" 1503
3 COKOIOB, AnekcaHap 1985 MCMK WPK BC LUBCM MNOCCK 1472
4 JYITMHEU, Hazap 1989 MCMK KPO "OwHamo" COKOCLLOP-2 1412
5 KPYITIOB, Cepren 1985 MCMK APX BCICY LCI "Tlomopbe" 1305
6 MPUXOOYEHKO, KoHcTaHTWH 1972 3MC B/ BCLWBCM 1061
7 DOPAMVH, Anekcangp 1990 MCMK MCK MreCO OuHamo 999
8 KY3HEUOB, CraHucnas 1982 MCMK APX "OuHamo" CY LICIT "MMomopbe" 823
9 KAMEHCKWW, Cepren 1987 MCMK AJIK BC AHOCLU-1 636

10 MACJEHHWUKOB, Bnagnmup 1994 MC CBP BC COKOCLUOP "®aken" 605

11 BIIACOB, ®enop 1984 MCMK MCK BC 3LWBCM "Mocksny" 437

12 TYIYWWEB, Bnagumnp 1984 MCMK HXI BC 386

13 KOHBKOB, AHgpeii 1984 MCMK YOM BC AOY 0O KCAOHOCLLUOP YP 348

14 CYBOPOB, Hukonan 1991 MC B BC OKOCLU WBCM 347

15 KOBAJIEHKO, Cepren 1970 3MC CIb BCKWBCM 331

16 TMOHOMAPEB, OmuTpuii 1979 MC nny, BCrygo ocaroCLlor 322

17 KOCWUbIH, AnexcaHap 1988 MCMK XBP BCLUCI 263

18 MEWUTUC, OaHumn 1992 MC yOM  BC AOY 004 KCOKOCLUOP YP 243

19 TPUTOPbAH, Kupunn 1992 MC Cre "AuHamo" KIUBCM 235

20 NAHYEHKO, EBreHun 1994 MC CBP POCTO COKOCLLOP-1 217

21 XAIDKUBEKOB, Aptem 1970 3MC MCO BC LCKALIBC 116

22 JIEOHOB, Ceprew 1995 KMC 4Yib POCTO COKOCLUOP 69

23 WWPAEB, CtenaH 1990 MCMK YOM BC AOY 0O KCAOKOCLLUOP YP 67

24 ®ENYNOB, AnekcaHap 1991 MC CPT POCTO roygoa Cco arocCLu 57

25 XAHOOB, [leHnc 1993 KMC B/ BC Ory UcCriwBCM 53

26 CEQOOB, OmuTpuii 1994 KMC CMP BC COKOLWOP LICK BBC WWUBCM-1 52

27 WLWEHKO, Erennn 1997 MC CMP BC CAOHOLWOP LICKBBC 51

28 MAKCHUMOB, Erop 1992 KMC 4Yib POCTO COKOCLUOP 51

29 KYTKWH, AHTOH 1985 MC CBP BC COKOCLUOP "®aken" 45

30 WINbWHbIX, NBaH 1994 KMC OPE BC COKOCLUOP-4 35

31 KOBAIJIEHKO, Cepreii 1994 KMC CIb POCTO TOP-1 KLWLBCM 29

32 WAWLNSAKOB, Hukonam 1993 KMC MCO CCK"llucbs Hopa" COKOCLLOP 27

33 XAPbKOB, EBreHun 1993 MC OPE BC COKOCLUOP-4 26

34 CbIPbIX, Bagym 1992 KMC Ny MWHOBP YOO OCAOCLIOP 25

35 BEINOB, AHTOH 1994 KMC BN AKOCL "lWkona eamHobopcTs” 24

36 CU30B, Brniagumup 1994 KMC KEM OCAOHOCLLOP 23

37 KOPOTKWUX, AHTOH 1995 KMC JIny MWMHOBP OCAHOCLLOP 23

38 CEPEBPEHHWUKOB, Anekcanap 1994 KMC HCB POCTO COKOLWOP 15

39 KUPUNINOB, Aptem 1988 MC MCK MIroCO OuHamo 15

40 TPOCKYPHOB, EBrenun 1996 KMC KPO POCTO COHOCLUOP-2 13

41 LWWEOPUH, Cepren 1969 3MC CIb "OuHamo" KILBCM 13

42 TOPYIEB, AHgpew 1966 KMC JINn4 MWHOBP OCAOHOCLLOP 11

43 EIOPOB, AnekcaHap 1992 MC yOM  BC AOY 0O KCOKOCLUOP YP 7

44 PACCKA30B, Butanui 1989 MC OPE BC COKOCLUOP-4 3

45 BIU3HIOK, Mpuropun 1994 KMC vYOM BC KCOKOCLUOP YP 3

46 AHTOHOB, Hukuta 1970 MCMK CIb BC KWBCM 3
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHuun Bl-4x 26 pexabps 2011
1 TAJNKUHA, JTio6oBb 1973 3MC MCO BC LCKA, LWBC 2553
2 BOOBWHA, Japbs 1989 MCMK YOM BC AOY Jod KCOKOCLUOP YP 2228
3 BOBKOBA, MapuHa 1977 3MC MCK BC LICKA 3LBCM "Mocksuy" 1718
4 XOPOLLEBA, NonunHa 1992 MCMK MCO BC ®AY LICKA YOP 1683
5 LUUMYHOBA, EneHa 1988 MCMK YOM BC AOY JoA KCOKOCLUOP YP 844
6 COKOIIOBA, Banepus 1993 MC CBP BC CAOHOCLLUOP "®aken" 553
7 CYLWKO, AHHa 1987 MCMK MCK "OuHamo" SLUBCM "Mocksny" 529
8 XYKOBA, AHHa 1991 MCMK BIII  POCTO WBCM 510
9 KAPUMOBA, HOnus 1994 MC YoM  BC KCOKOCLUOP YP 502

10 TYPELKAS, Jlto6oBb 1988 MC 4B POCTO CAOHOCLUOP 389
11 YEHUOBA, Onbra 1994 MC OPE BC COHOCLIOP-4 385
12 COKOIIOBA, Jlunusa 1994 KMC WPK [OOCAA® MOCCK WBCM 328
13 JY3rAHOBA, ExatepuHa 1990 MC MCK BC 3WBCM "Mocksny" 279
14 BYOAEBA, VHHa 1983 MCMK MCO BC 277
15 HWU3KOLLAINCKAA, AneHa 1983 MCMK XBP BCLCII 275
16 OECATCKAA, Onbra 1987 MCMK AVH BC I'CCK "Onumn" 275
17 TETEPWUHA, Hatanbs 1994 MCMK CBP COHOCLLUOP-1 273
18 SAKOBJIEBA, TatbaHa 1987 MCMK KCT BC OCAOHOCLUOP CK "CHannep" 245
19 AHOPEWYUKOBA, Mapus 1992 MC HXT OkoLu Cryor 234
20 OOBXEHKO, Orecs 1986 MCMK 4B [OOCAA® COKOCLLOP 222
21 CYXAHOBA, AHHa 1987 MCMK OPJT BCYOP 213
22 THEBAHOBA, AHHa 1995 KMC CBP AP [OHOCLU 206
23 ®EKITUCTOBA, Mapus 1976 3MC YOM BCAOY Jod KCOKOCLLUOP YP 204
24 TYTrAYEBA, EneHa 1967 MCMK CIrb BCKLWBCM 195
25 IOWKOBA, TaTbsiHa 1982 3MC MCK BC LICKA 3LBCM "Mocksuy" 178
26 MPOTACOBA, BaneHTuHa 1987 MCMK BYP POCTO WBCM 170
27 KYOENbKO, AHactacus 1990 MCMK CBP POCTO COKOCLLUOP-1 167
28 T'PUIOPOBA, NanuHa 1991 MC Bl POCTO LWBCM 164
29 LWEPBATbIX, AHHa 1986 MC nny, BCrygo ocatoCLlor 151
30 NAHKOBA, ExaTepuviHa 1992 MC CXn  "Ounamo" AHOCLU 127
31 BEPLUMHUHA, AnHa 1990 MCMK YOM BC AOY Joa KCOKCLLUOP YP 125
32 MABIMIOTOBA, TaTbsiHa 1996 KMC THOM OCAOHOCLUOP 122
33 [ObSAKOBA, HOnusa 1995 MC AVH  TCCK "Onumn" 120
34 OUITUNEHKO, Banepus 1991 MCMK BN BC CK"Cesepcrans" OKOCLL-4 117
35 TENEMAHA, Kcenus 1994 MC XBP  BCLUCI 98
36 CYETUHA, HOnusa 1994 MC BYP POCTO LWUBCM 91
37 TONOBKOBA, Japbs 1992 MC BT POCTO OKOCLU WBCM 90
38 HUKONAEBA, KyHHa1 1991 KMC CAX CKCBoY 87
39 NAJIEXOBA, Enusaseta 1965 MCMK B/l POCTO WBCM 84
40 YEPHBIWOBA, apbs 1991 MCMK OMC POCTO OIryor LUBCM AOCTLU 82
41 XEINYCOBA, /BaHHa 1993 MC CAX POCTO CBoY WWIBCM 82
42 LWEPLUHEBA, Buiktopus 1995 KMC Bl POCTO gOOCL 82
43 BOMOOrNbAHOBA, AHactacus 1995 KMC KPO POCTO COKOCLLUOP-2 82
44 JASAPEBA, Onbra 1994 KMC MCO CCK "luces Hopa" COKOCLLUOP 79
45 TABPUIOBA, VpuHa 1989 MC TIOM POCTO OCAHOCLLOP 75
46 KOBAIJIbKOBA, Banepus 1998 KMC CBP POCTO AP AHOCLU 70
47 BbIYKOBA, AHHa 1993 KMC Wi POCTO CAHOCLLOP 69
48 3bIKOBA, lOnus 1995 MC KPA  "OvHamo" 68
49 EIOPOBA, EneHa 1992 MC yoM  BC AQY OO KCAKOCLIOP YP 66
50 KOHOHOBA, TaTtbsiHa 1990 MC Cre BC TOP-1 KWWBCM CLIM 1 @r1 65
51 BNAOUMMUPOBA, ExatepuHa 1989 KMC CIb "OuHamo" 62
52 TEPELUKOBA, EneHa 1984 MCMK MCK "Ounamo" SLUBCM "Mocksny" 60
53 MAJIKOIMMHA, Ennzaseta 1987 MC BT BC CK"Cesepcrans" OHOCLU-4 59
54 E®PUMOBA, NHHa 1993 MC BT BC COKOCLIOP-2 YK 55
55 TMUYYIUHA, AnekcaHgpa 1993 MC HXT POCTO AtoL, CIryor 52
56 KWPYLLEBA, Jlapuvca 1994 KMC KOM TAY PK (LICMCK) 50
57 AHTWUMNOBA, AHHa 1994 MC CMP BC COKOLWOP LICK BBC LLUBCM-1 49
58 30PUHA, Buktopus 1993 KMC vYOM BCAOY JoaKCOKCLLOP YP 48
59 MATAPKWUHA, Hapus 1995 KMC CAX POCTO YOP OKOCL-2 47
60 TPUDOHOBA, Hatanbs 1979 KMC BPH [OOCAA® YCL, 40
61 JXEINYCOBA, VpuHa 1992 KMC CAX CKCBoY LLUBCMé 39
62 THOTUKOBA, EkaTepuHa 1987 MC MBH POCTO 37
63 TMABIIOBA, AHHa 1968 MC CAX WBCM 37
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHuun Bl-4x 26 pexabps 2011
64 BECEJNIOBCKAA, Hatanbs 1993 KMC 4Yib POCTO COHOCLLUOP 33
65 MOIMPEBA, AHa 1990 MCMK YOM BC AQY 00O KCOKOCLLOP YP 33
66 YXUIrANbLOBA, Banepus 1992 MC A" POCTO WWBCM 33
67 BAKWHA, AHacTacus 1994 KMC CBP "OuHamo" COHOCLUOP-1 33
68 JELU, EBrenus 1987 MCMK MCK "OuHamo" CCK "OuHamo-Mockea" 32
69 3EPHOBA, Onbra 1982 MCMK KPO POCTO COKOLOP-2 30
70 LUENUNOBA, KOnus 1994 KMC AMP POCTO 30
71 WNbWHA, Ounspa 1995 KMC YOM BC OHOCL "Metannuct” 29
72 MAXMYOOBA, 3apuHa 1995 KMC CAX POCTO YOP OHOCLU-2 29
73 YTSALWEBA, Ancy 1990 KMC BLIK BrAay 29
74 METOBA, AHacTtacus 1993 KMC MCO CCK"Jlncbs Hopa" COKOCLLOP 27
75 THONAKOBA, ExkaTtepuHa 1994 MC BYP POCTO LWWBCM 26
76 BAJIKYHOBA, AHa 1993 KMC PCT BCLUCII-2 25
77 TUXOMWUPOBA, NonvHa 1986 MC APC  ®CO "Poccus” 25
78 WBAYEBA, AnunHa 1991 MCMK XBP BCLUCI 25
79 KY3bMEHKO, AHduca 1995 KMC 4Yib POCTO COHOCLLUOP 25
80 KPACHOBA, [llogmnna 1992 MC MCK POCTO 3LUBCM CeBepHbli 24
81 BEINOBA, AHHa 1992 MC MCK BC LICKA 3LLUBCM "Mocksuy" 22
82 CAMOTAEBA, BvonetTa 1997 KMC CTB POCTO OHOCLU-5 20
83 MOIMOJIUTOBA, AHHa 1993 KMC JTIL, MWMHOBP OCOHOCLLUOP 19
84 LWWUPAEBA, ExkaTtepuHa 1994 KMC MCO YOP 19
85 KOXEBHWUKOBA, Hapexna 1977 MCMK AMH ®CK "®opTyHa" 17
86 BAXEHWHA, HOnus 1995 KMC CBP POCTO OHOCLU-2 15
87 3bIBUHA, EkatepuHa 1993 KMC B/ POCTO WBCM 15
88 AKMUMOBA, [dapbsi 1995 KMC KPO POCTO COHKOCLUOP-2 15
89 CUOAKUHA, BukTopus 1995 KMC KOM [OHOCLL 1"
90 UYMCIIOBA, EkaTtepuHa 1995 KMC TOM COHOCLUOP-16 10
91 E3ENOBA, AHacTtacus 1996 KMC KPO POCTO COKOCLUOP-2 10
92 BEPAO3E, Enunsaeeta 1995 KMC MCO BC 10
93 CTENAHOBA, BukTopus 1997 KMC CAX [OHOCL 10
94 BOEBA, EBrenus 1990 MCMK B/ BCLUBCM 9
95 MWUNAEBA, Kcenus 1993 MC BNr  BC Ory UCI WBCM 9
96 ACAHOBA, AneHa 1989 MC M3JT CK MaplyY 9
97 TPOLUEHKOBA, AnekcaHapa 1995 KMC B/l BCAKOCLU-4 9
98 CENE3HEBA, AHacTtacus 1990 MC XBP BCLUCI 8
99 BAIJIEHTIOK, Briagncnaea 1995 KMC CBP APOKOCLL 8

100 BAPAHOBA, TaTbsiHa 1994 KMC APC COKOLLOP-1 8

101 KOJMYUHA, Mapus 1993 MC HXI  Owou Cryor 7

102 BAJIAXOHOBA, Hapexnoa 1996 KMC PCT [OHOCLL-9 6

103 KUPUYEHKO, AHHa 1989 MC MCK BC LICKA 5

104 TMOIMOBA, BepoHuka 1992 KMC CAX POCTO WWBCM 5

105 O3PBEPT, Buktopus 1995 KMC KOM [OHOCLLU 4

106 TYPbAHOBA, EneHa 1990 MC MCK POCTO CAtoCCLU 3

107 TEPEHTBEBA, KceHus 1993 MC MCK BC IOy OOCH 3LWBCM "Mocken4" 3

108 BEJIMKUHA, Hapexna 1993 KMC HHU MWMHOBP OOL "Iiuaep” 1

109 KOYAKOBA, Ornbra 1992 MC TOM COKOCLUOP 1

110 TANALUMHA, AHacTtacus 1997 KMC APC COHOLLOP-1 1

111 CTPENBbHUKOBA, ArneHa 1996 KMC B/ POCTO WBCM 1
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PentuHr B ynpaxHeHnuwu -3 26 pexabps 2011
1 EKUMOB, Jleonng, 1987 3MC APX BCTCY "UCIMomopbe" 4476
2 KYIAKOB, [lennc 1982 MCMK 4iB POCTO COKOCLUOP-10 2035
3 WUCAKOB, Bnagymmp 1970 3MC MCO "OuHamo" CCK "Nucksa Hopa", LNIBC 1801
4 YEPBAKOBCKWW, Ceprew 1986 MCMK MCO BC LJIBC LICKA 1677
5 TOHYAPOB, Brnagnmup 1977 3MC CIb BCKLWBCM 1328
6 TYPbAHOB, AHTOH 1979 MCMK PCT BCUCI-2 1066
7 AIOMNOB, PuHat 1989 MC MPM  "OunHamo" "Temn" LUIBCM 960
8 KWIMUH, Hukonan 1992 MC yYOM  BC AOY 0O KCAKOCLLUOP YP 498
9 OAHUINOB, AnekcaHgp 1969 MCMK MCK "OuHamo" 416

10 THMOYEHKO, Anekcen 1984 MC OPJT BCLIBCM 215

11 ACKEBWY, Anekcen 1988 MCMK JIrd,  BC LICKA OCAHOCLLOP 179

12 BWUCIOIy30B, PycnaH 1992 KMC AOr POCTO AP LLIBCM 166

13 EPMAKOB, AHTOH 1981 MCMK WVBH "Ounamo" COKOL, "3Be3gHbin” 157

14 XATbINOB, Mapc 1991 KMC [PM [OKOCL "Temn" 120

15 TMbDPKbAHOB, Cepren 1960 3MC BPH "Ounamo" MOY 0O COKOCLLUOP 104

16 KAHOYKWH, MNeTp 1979 MC MCK MreCoO COKOCLUOP 67

17 3AHWH, AHTOH 1996 KMC BWK POCTO AKOCLU-2 60

18 BJIMHOB, Anekcanap 1981 3MC XBP "OwHamo" LICII 55

19 JAMNKWUH, Nnbs 1994 KMC WBH POCTO CAOKOL "3se3aHbin" 47

20 XPbIKOB, /BaH 1991 KMC OPJl1 BCLWBCM 46

21 [EITAPEB, Unbsa 1988 MC MCK  "OuHamo" SLLUBCM "Mockeuy" 40

22 KANYTKWH, Anexcen 1993 KMC MCO BC ®AY LICKA YOP 33

23 A®OHWH, OmuTpuin 1969 MCMK MCK "OuHamo" 25

24 HECTPYEB, Muxavn 1968 3MC MCO BC LCKA, LWBC 23

25 BbICKPEBLEB, Anekcen 1974 MCMK KPO POCTO CAKOCLUOP-2 13

26 OMEJNBYEHKO, Cepren 1957 MC APC  ®CO "Poccus” 10

27 MWHIA30B, Aptem 1982 MC MPM  "Ounamo” OHOCLU Temn 10

28 TOYENKO, AHapeit 1994 KMC CIb BCKWBCM "lngep" 7

29 BOPOBOMW, EreHuii 1996 KMC MCO BC ®AY LICKA YOP 6

30 KAJMHOXHbIWU, Bayecnas 1979 MCMK KEM BC OWBCM-LCI1 5

31 BOPOHWH, AHapen 1986 MC MPM  "Ounamo” OHOCLU Temn 4

32 KOnbInoB, Vea+ 1992 KMC WPK POCTO OKOKOCLLUOP MOCCK 4

33 KAPTALLOB, [leHnc 1993 KMC 4ib POCTO CAHOCLLOP 3

34 CYXAHOB, Hukuta 1993 MC OPJT BCYOP 2

35 KOKOPEB, Bopuc 1959 3MC MCK "OuHamo" 2

36 BEPI'M30B, Cepren 1994 KMC CPT Mydon4uakoCLl 2

37 KOKOPEB, Mutpui 1982 MC MCK  "OuHamo" 2

38 KWPUYEHKO, Cepren 1990 KMC CIb POCTO KWBCM 1

39 NAPUHOB, AnekcaHgp 1972 MCMK TIOM "Ounamo" FAY TO LICIM 1

40 AJIM®UPEHKO, Anekcanap 1991 MC A BCAP LLBCM 1
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHum MMM-2x

26 gekabpsa 2011

MO3IrAJIOBA, Kupa
ACKEBW, Jlio6oBb
NAOEPUHA, Hatanbs
OPJTIOBCKAA4A, MNanuHa
KY3HELOBA, Onbra
KATOPI'MHA, Esgokusi
MACTAHUHA , AHHa
AJITUNOBA, KOnusa
KOKOPEBA, Hatanbs
KOBAJNEBCKAA, Enena
MEOBELOEBA, CeetnaHa
OAHUIUHA, [apbs
KOPLUYHOBA, EkatepuHa
CMUPHOBA, CeeTnaHa
NNEBUHA, EkatepuHa
TYTOBA, HaTtanbs
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CEMEHOBA, Mapraputa
CYCJIOHOBA, AneHa
MUTYCOBA, Onbra
BALIAPALLKUHA, ButanuHa
BYPNAKA, EsreHus
ABPAMOBA, TatbsiHa
HUKONAEBA, EneHa
COJIOBbEBA, KceHus
XUMKOBA, Jlio60Bb
LLUANAUKWHA , Mapraputa
CIMNMUUMHA, AneHa
PU3BAHOBA, PervHa
ObAYKOBCKASA, AlitanuHa
OPOWUHA , Hatanus
MEHbLLUMKOBA , AHacTtacus
KO3JIOBA, [apbs
M3MAJIKOBA, VpuHa
NONATUHA, Japbs
NMOMNOBA, AHacTacus
CAMCOHOBA, VMpuHa
DPONOBA, Hapgexna

wwwwgwwwwmmmmmmmmmm—x
0 NO O WN -~ 00O ~NOOOPR~,WN-=OO©

KOMUCCAPOBA, AHacTacus

1982
1985
1975
1967
1968
1974
1987
1977
1962
1988
1992
1991
1988
1962
1992
1988
1994
1991
1989
1992
1996
1996
1991
1996
1991
1982
1991
1991
1995
1992
1996
1994
1994
1970
1997
1995
1993
1991

MCMK
MCMK
3MC
3MC
3MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
3MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
3MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MCK
nny
YoM

MCK
CMP
CAX

CMP
MCK
MCK
MCK
crnB
MCO
BN

CrnB
MCK
KK
OPN
MNcK

APX

MCO
oMC
CPT

BIA

MCO
ChB
MCK
crnB
MCK
BLUK
CAX

BPH

oMC
ChB
nny
KCT

MCK
NPM
EPH

BC LUCKA SWBCM "Mocksuy"
BC LCKA OCOKOCLWOP

BC AQY 4O KCOKCLWOP YP
BC LICKA 3LUIBCM "Mocksuy"
BC

LWBCM

BC

BC LICKA SLUBCM "Mocksuy"
"OuHamo"

BC LJCKA 3LLUBCM "Mocksuy"
POCTO KWBCM TOP-1

BC ®AY LICKA YOP

POCTO CCK "CHannep"
"OuHamo" KLUBCM

POCTO YOP-2

OKOCLL "CHarinep”

BC LUBCM

POCTO HOY NOCCK AroLcCri
"Ounamo" 'CY LCIT "Momopbe”
BC ®AY LICKA YOP

POCTO OOCLU-13

Mygon uarocCLl

POCTO CK "BypeBeCTHuUK"

BC ®AY LICKA YOP

OOCAA® TOP-1 KLWWBCM
MIreCO-[uHamo

POCTO TOP-1 KLWWBCM "Jlngep"
AKOCL-4 MrOA(o)T

BC COKOCLUOP-26

POCTO YOP WWBCM OKOCLU-2
POCTO COKOCLUOP-11
POCTO [OCLU-13 OWWBCM
POCTO KWWUBCM TOP-1

BC CK "MeTtannypr"

AHO CCK "CHannep"

"OnHamo" YOP-2

POCTO Temn

AOCAA® CAKOCLUOP "Cnaptakosen”

1988
1860
1537
1362
1246
664
656
579
487
412
347
262
186
168
146
140
133
117
81
73
65

61
58
55

51
38
24
17
15
13
12
12

9

4
3
3
1
1
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PelnTuHr B ynpaxHeHuu BIM-12

26 gekabpsa 2011
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POMAHOB, OmuTpuii
A3APEHKO, Muxann
CTENAHOB, Makcum
MBAHOB, AnekcaHap
NbIKUH, OMmuTpuia
BJIMHOB, Anekcangp
MAPYEHKO, PomaH
YEYYJIUH, Vropb
OOBrAlb, KOpui
KOTOB, Oner
WWATAJTUH, OmuTpnin
CEPEBPAKOB, ViBaH
KOHbIYEB, AnekcaHgp
BPATYUKOB, Anekcelt
EPrALUOB, [leHnc
HAYMEHKO, AnekcaHap
NYYAHUHOB, Ceprei
NANDBIWEB, Muxann
TAJIbI3UH, Cepren
CEINWH, KoHcTaHTWH
LUAMPO, Cepren
LUEBAPEB, AH

PYOb, AnekcaHap
YEPHbILWLOB, AnekcaHap
OrAPKOB, Kvpunn
XAUMAHOHOB, [13am6onar
BYKAPWUHOB, Anekcen

1987
1991
1980
1964
1974
1981
1986
1969
1990
1962
1994
1992
1971
1988
1993
1990
1992
1978
1993
1995
1978
1990
1993
1993
1978
1996
1994

MCMK
MCMK
3MC
3MC
3MC
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

MCMK

KMC

MCK
KPLL
crnB
CMP
OMC
XBP
OoMC
CBP
XBP
MCK
MCO
OMC
HXX
OPJI
CBP
CBP
CBP
HXX
OPJI
CBP
HXX
MCK
CBP
OPJI
crnb
cocC
CBP

BC LUCKA COKOCLUOP-9
"OuHamo" COKOCLUOP-2

"AnHamo" KLLBCM
BC

BC BYOO "OWBCM"
"OunHamo” LICT

BC BYOO "OLWBCM"
BC LCI

BC LUCI

"OunHamo" SLLBCM "Mockeu4"
BC ®AY LICKA YOP

POCTO OIr'yor OLWBCM OKOCTL
POCTO CTK "Cokon"
OOCAA® LLIBCM

COHOCLUOP "daken"
"OuHamo" COKOLOP "d®aken"
POCTO COKOCLWOP "daken"
POCTO CTK "Cokon"
POCTO WBCM

POCTO COKOCLUOP "daken"
POCTO CTK "Cokon"

BC LCKA COKOCLIOP-9
POCTO COKOCLIOP "daken"
OOCAA® COKOWOP-1
"OuHamo" KLUBCM

OHOCLL-5

COHOCLUOP "daken"

2615
2477
1866
1741
1712
1019
732
407
264
258
189
158
130
69
69
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHun MB-9m

26 pekabpsa 2011

XAOXWUBEKOB, Aptem
NMPUXOAOYEHKO, KoHCcTaHTUH
COKOJIIOB, AnekcaHgp
KOBANEHKO, Cepren
KAMEHCKWHI, Cepreii
BJIACOB, denop
KY3HELOB, CtaHucnas
3AMOPKHWH, Anekcangp
KAMEHCKWI, Anekcei
NMOHOMAPEB, Omutpui
TYT'YWEB, Bnagnmup
MACJIEHHUKOB, Bnagumup
NMNAHYEHKO, EBrexHun
KOBAJIEHKO, Cepre
NYTUHEL, Haszap
LWNLWINAKOB, Hukonan
COKOJ10B, dennc
CEQOOB, Imutpui
UNNAPUOHOB, KoHcTaHTWH
XAPBKOB, EsreHui
FPUITOPbAH, Kupnnn
KUPUIINOB, Aptem
KPbIJTIOB, Anekcen
LWMEOPWH, Cepreii
HOBUKOB, AnekcaHap
MPOCKYPHOB, EBrenuin
CUN30B, Bnagnvnp
XAHOOB, [lennc
CbIPbIX, Bagnwm
KOHbKOB, AHgpe
KOPOBWUbIH, AnekcaHap
CYBOPOB, Hukonan

—
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1970
1972
1985
1970
1987
1984
1982
1971
1983
1979
1984
1994
1994
1994
1989
1993
1983
1994
1994
1993
1992
1988
1995
1969
1975
1996
1994
1993
1992
1984
1994
1991

3MC
3MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
3MC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
3MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC

MCO
BIT
NPK
Cre
AIK
MCK
APX
CMP
MCO
nny
HXI
CBP
CBP
CrB
KP[L
MCO
AMH
CMP
BN
OPE
CrB
MCK
CrB
CrB
BNA,
KPLL
KEM
BIT
nn
yOM
AIK
BIT

BC LLCKA LUNBC

BC LLUBCM

BC LUBCM NOCCK

BC KLWUBCM

BC AKOCLU-1

BC 3SLUBCM "Mocksu4"
"Ounamo" I'CY LCI "Momopbe”
OOCAAD

BC ®AY LICKA LUIBC

BC ryoo OoCArCLOP

BC

BC COKOCLUOP "daken"
POCTO COKOCLIOP-1
POCTO TOP-1 KLLBCM
"Ounamo" COKOCLLUOP-2

CCK "Nucks Hopa" COKOCLLUOP
BC IrcCK "Onumn"

BC CAKOLWOP LICK BBC WBCM-1
BC OHOCLU-4

BC COKOCLLUOP-4

"OuHamo" KLUBCM

MIeCO OuHamo

BC TOP-1 KWWBCM CLIM n oI
"OuHamo" KLUBCM

POCTO

POCTO COHOCLUOP-2
OoCcArCLUoP

BC Ory ucCri wBcCMm
MWHOBP IN'y4O OCAKCLOP
BC AOY 0O KCAKOCLLUOP YP
BC OHOCLU-1

BC OHOCLW WBCM

2376
1033
883
821
759
717
676
514
390
344
300
294
194
159
147
123
56
49
47
38
34
25
24
24
21

-
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHun MB-6

26 gekabpsa 2011

—
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XAOXWUBEKOB, Aptem
KY3HELOB, CtaHucnas
NYTUHEL, Haszap
KAMEHCKWI, Anekcei
BJIACOB, ®enop
NMPUXOAOYEHKO, KoHCcTaHTUH
KOBAINEHKO, Cepren
COKOJIOB, [ennc
KPYINOB, Cepren
KAMEHCKWI, Cepreii
TYT'YWEB, Bnagnmup
COKOIOB, AnekcaHgp
OPAINH, AnekcaHap
MEWTWUC, Oanumn
NAHYEHKO, EBreHui
FTPUTOPbAH, Kupunn
XAPBKOB, EBrexni
MACJEHHUKOB, Brnagumnp
NMOHOMAPEB, dvmutpun
BYPYAIUH, Muxaun
LUNLLINAKOB, Hukonawm
KOCWULUbIH, AnekcaHap
KOHbKOB, AHgpen
KUPUNIOB, Aptem
LUUPAEB, CtenaH
MPOCKYPHOB, EBrenuin
KPbIJTIOB, Anekcen
CYBOPOB, Hukonan
KOBANEHKO, Ceprei
XABAPOB, [Imntpun
KYTKWUH, AHTOH
HOBWKOB, AnekcaHop
PACCKA30B, Butanui
MNOJIULUYK, EBrennn
ErOPOB, AnekcaHgp

1970
1982
1989
1983
1984
1972
1970
1983
1985
1987
1984
1985
1990
1992
1994
1992
1993
1994
1979
1993
1993
1988
1984
1988
1990
1996
1995
1991
1994
1975
1985
1975
1989
1992
1992

3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
3MC
3MC
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

MCO
APX
KP[L
MCO
MCK
BN
crB
AVH
APX
AIK
HKT
NPK
MCK
yOM
CBP
CrB
OPE
CBP
nn
T™B
MCO
XEP
yOM
MCK
yoM
KPLL
CcrB
BN
CrB
CMP
CBP
BNA
OPE
XEP
yOM

BC LLCKA LUNBC

"OuHamo" CY LUCIT "Momopee”
"OuHamo" COKOCLLOP-2

BC ®AY LCKA LJIBC

BC 3LWWBCM "Mocksn4"

BC LUBCM

BC KLUBCM

BC ICCK "Onumn"

BC I'CY UCIT "Momopbe"

BC AKOCLU-1

BC

BC WUBCM NOCCK

MIreCO [OuHamo

BC AOY 0O KCAKOCLLUOP YP
POCTO COHOCLLUOP-1
"OuHamo" KLWBCM

BC CAKOCLUOP-4

BC COKOCLIOP "daken"

BC rygo ocaroCLUOP
POCTO TIY um. I'.P.OepxaBnHa
CCK "Ilucbst Hopa" COKOCLLUOP
BC LICI

BC AOY 0O KCOKOCLLOP YP
MIreCO OuHamo

BC AOY 0O KCAKOCLLUOP YP
POCTO COKOCLIOP-2

BC TOP-1 KWWBCM CLM n oI
BC AOCLW WBCM

POCTO TOP-1 KLUBCM

BC

BC COKOCLUOP "daken"
POCTO

BC CAKOCLUOP-4

BC LICI

BC AOY 0O KCOKOCLLOP YP

1761
1084
851
808
752
710
647
593
553
512
436
414
309
203
183
163
139
128
80
38
27
23
21
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PentuHr B ynpaxHeHum MI1-6 26 pexabps 2011
1 EKMUMOB, JleoHug 1987 3MC APX BCTCY "UCI Nomopse" 3851
2 WCAKOB, Bnagnmup 1970 3MC MCO "[Oumnamo" CCK "Jlncesa Hopa", LJIBC 1815
3 KYNAKOB, eHuc 1982 MCMK 4B POCTO COKOCLIOP-10 1360
4 DAHWIOB, AnekcaHap 1969 MCMK MCK "OuHamo" 638
5 YEPBAKOBCKWU, Cepren 1986 MCMK MCO BC WWIBC LICKA 612
6 HECTPYEB, Muxaunn 1968 3MC MCO BC LCKA, LWBC 527
7 TOHYAPOB, Bnagumnp 1977 3MC CIb BCKWBCM 505
8 TIYPbAHOB, AHTOH 1979 MCMK PCT BCUCIrl1-2 486
9 EPMAKOB, AHTOH 1981 MCMK VBH "Ounamo" COKOL, "3Be3gHbin” 439

10 AHKOMOB, PuHat 1989 MC NMPM  "OuHamo" "Temn" LUBCM 329

11 NbDKbAHOB, Cepren 1960 3MC BPH "Ounamo" MOY 0OO COKOCLIOP 273

12 KOOWH, MNasen 1993 KMC TICK "OKOCLW "Lientp EgnHobopets" OKOLCIT 267

13 KAHOYKWH, lNetp 1979 MC MCK MIroCO COHOCLUOP 222

14 KWIMUH, Hukonait 1992 MC yoM  BC AOY 4O KCOKOCLUOP YP 206

15 BOPOBOMW, EBrennn 1996 KMC MCO BC ®AY LICKAYOP 89

16 LWENETKOB, AHgpen 1992 KMC CMP BC LUCKBBC CAOKOLOP LWBCM-1 59

17 XPbIKOB, /BaH 1991 KMC OPJ1 BCLWBCM 52

18 THUOYEHKO, Anekcen 1984 MC OPI1  BCLWWBCM 45

19 BUCIOIy30B, PycnaH 1992 KMC Al POCTO AP WWBCM 42

20 NAPUHOB, AnekcaHgp 1972 MCMK THOM "OuHamo"TAY TO LCI1 30

21 JIUNKWH, Nnba 1994 KMC WVBH POCTO COHOL "3se3gHbin” 30

22 PENWYEB, Hukonawn 1963 MCMK CMP BC 25

23 BEPI'M30B, Cepren 1994 KMC CPT Mygo4 uakoCLl 21

24 TWUTOB, AHTOH 1991 KMC MCO BCYOP 15

25 3AHWH, AHTOH 1996 KMC BUWK POCTO OKOCLL-2 13

26 ACKEBWM, Anekcen 1988 MCMK 1L, BC LICKA OCOHOCLUOP 10

27 KAPTALLOB, [lennc 1993 KMC 4B POCTO COKOCLUOP 7

28 LOINBOEB, "eHHagun 1994 KMC MCK "OuHamo" YOP-2 6

29 NMAHbLUWH, VBaH 1991 KMC CIb6 BC "llngep" KIWBCM 3

30 BbIYKOB, EBrennn 1994 KMC CIb BC TOP-1KWBCM C LIM n @r1 3

31 CUBAHKOB, AHgpen 1991 KMC MCK MIoCO 2

32 BbICKPEBLEB, Anekceii 1974 MCMK KPO POCTO COHOCLLUOP-2 2

33 MATULLEB, Hukuta 1991 KMC KPO POCTO COHOCLLUOP-2 1
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PenTuHr B ynpaxxHeHun MB-5x

26 pekabpsa 2011

FANKUHA, JTio60oBb
BAOOBUHA, [lapbs
IOLLKOBA, TaTtbsiHa
HU3KOLUANCKASA, AneHa
CYLWIKO, AHHa
®EKITMCTOBA, Mapus
3EPHOBA, Onbra
AKOBJIEBA, TatbsaHa
XOPOLLUEBA, lNMonvHa
MPOTACOBA, BaneHTuHa
BOBKOBA, MapvHa
LUMNYHOBA, EneHa
XXYKOBA, AHHa
KOXEBHUKOBA, Hapgexxna
MBAYEBA, AnvHa
TEPEHTBEBA, KceHus
CYXAHOBA, AHHa
PUITUNEHKO, Banepus
TPUTOPOBA, NanuHa
3bIKOBA, HOnus
E®PUMOBA, NHHa
COKOIJIOBA, Jlnnus
KUTAEBA, [apbs
MUNAEBA, KceHus
KAPUMOBA, HOnus
YEHLUOBA, Onbra
COKOIJIOBA, Banepus
AHTUNMOBA, AHHa
LUEPBATbIX, AHHa
MOIMPEBA, Ana
METOBA, AHactacus
OOBXEHKO, Onecs
BEPLUMHUHA , AHHa
BYOAEBA, VNHHa
30PUHA, Buktopus
NMANEXOBA, EnusaseTa
CAMOTAEBA, BuonetTa
NEL, EBrenus
BEJIOBA, AHHa
MAJKOIMMHA, EnvsaseTta
EFOPOBA, EneHa
3AJIEHCKAS, Bukropus
CABEHKOBA, [1apbs

—
COWoO~NOOOOTAWN-
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1973
1989
1982
1983
1987
1976
1982
1987
1992
1987
1977
1988
1991
1977
1991
1993
1987
1991
1991
1995
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1986
1990
1993
1986
1990
1983
1993
1965
1997
1987
1992
1987
1992
1994
1991

3MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

MCO
yOM
MCK
XBP
MCK
yOM
KPLL
KCT
MCO
EYP
MCK
yOM
BN
AVH
XBP
MCK
OP/I
BN
BIT
KPA
BN
NPK
CMP
BIT
yaM
OPE
CBP
CMP
nny
yOMm
MCO
une
yaMm
MCO
yaM
BIT
CTB
MCK
MCK
BIT
yaMm
KPLL
KCT

BC LUCKA, LUJIBC

BC AOY 404 KCAKOCLWOP YP
BC LCKA SLUBCM "Mocksmy"
BC LCTI

"OunHamo" SLLBCM "Mockeu4"
BC AOY 404 KCAKOCLWOP YP
POCTO COKOLOP-2

BC OCAOKOCLIOP CK "CHaninep"
BC ®AY LUCKA YOP

POCTO WBCM

BC LCKA SLUBCM "Mocksmy"
BC AOY 404 KCOKOCLWOP YP
POCTO WBCM

®CK "dopTtyHa"

BC LCI

BC roy 4OCH 3LWBCM "Mockeuy"
BC YOP

BC CK "Cesepcrans" OHOCLL-4
POCTO WBCM

"OnHamo"

BC COKOCLIOP-2 YOK
OOCAA® MOCCK LUBCM

BC COKOLWOP LCK BBC LUBCM-1
BC Ory ucrn wBCm

BC KCOKOCLLUOP YP

BC COKOCLLUOP-4

BC COKOCLUOP "daken"

BC COKOLWOP LUCK BBC LUBCM-1
BC ryao ocarocuior

BC AOY 404 KCAKOCLWOP YP
CCK "INncest Hopa" CAOKOCLLOP
OOCAA® COKOCLUOP

BC AOY 004 KCAKOCWOP YP
BC

BC AOY 404 KCOKOCLWOP YP
POCTO WWBCM

POCTO OlOCLL-5

"OuHamo" CCK "OuHamo-Mockea"
BC LICKA SLUBCM "Mocksuny"
BC CK "Cesepcrans" AHOCLL-4
BC AOY 004 KCOKOCLWOP YP
POCTO COKOCLLUOP-2

BC ryaoa ocaroCLuoP

2370
1503
1239
1137
905
591
586
488
474
373
352
349
221
151
149
104
96

91
86

81
55

51
49
35
35
33
32

21
16

13

13

10

10
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PelnTuHr B ynpaxHeHuu MI1-8

26 gekabpsa 2011
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KNMMMOB, Anekcen
EKUMOB, Jleonuna
NMNONAKOB, Cepren
ANTMOUPEHKO, Cepreii
AITMOUPEHKO, AnekcaHap
CTYKAYEB, ViBaH
LLENETKOB, AHgpen
KAJNIOXHbIWU, Bsuecnas
rYPbAHOB, AHTOH
BPAWKO, OmuTpuin
CYXAHOB, Hukuta
CUTOUKOB, Makcum
KAPTALLOB, [eHuc
BAPABAHOB, Oner
MAPYEB, AnekcaHap
NAMNYHOB, Tumoden
BbICKPEBLIEB, Anekcei
HECTPYEB, Muxaun
NMAPUWUHOB, Anekcangp
JIMNKWUH , Nnbsa
KPABYEHKO, AnekcaHgp
BYTEHKO, Aptem
LWABYPOB, AnekcaHap

1975
1987
1968
1959
1991
1986
1992
1979
1979
1987
1993
1978
1993
1992
1994
1994
1974
1968
1972
1994
1996
1994
1993

3MC
3MC
3MC
3MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MCK
APX
CBP
Al
Al
nny
CMP
KEM
PCT
KPLL
OPJ1
EYP
yrne
nny
OPJl
HCB
KPLL
MCO
TIOM
MBH
MCO
Knr
CBP

BC 3LUBCM "Mocksuy"
BC I'CY "LICI1 Nomopbe"
BC LICI

BC LWIBCM

BC AP LLIBCM

BC COKOCLUOP

3959
1652
1161
1159
988
893

BC LICK BBC CAKOWOP WBCM-1 878

BC OLWBCM-LICI

BC LICIM-2

BC LICKA COKOCLUOP-2
BC YOP

OOCAA® LLIBCM

POCTO COKOCLIOP
"OnHamo" OCAKOCLLUOP
BC YOP

POCTO COKOWOP
POCTO COKOCLIOP-2
BC LICKA, LNBC
"OunHamo" FTAY TO LCHMN
POCTO CAKOU "3Be3aHbin”
BC ®AY LICKA YOP
KOKOCLW

COKCLWOP-1

379
365
335
319
93
63
41
37
2

=) a2 NN
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxHeHmnu MIM-5x

26 pekabpsi 2011

MO3IrAJIOBA, Kupa
OPNNOBCKAA, NanuHa
MACTAHUHA, AHHa
MEOBEOEBA, CeetnaHa
AJIUMNOBA, KOnus
ACKEBW\M, JTto6oBb
BAPCYKOBA, EkaTtepuHa
M3MAIJIKOBA, VpuHa
ABPAMOBA, Hagexna
NEBWHA, ExaTtepuHa
CYCJIIOHOBA, AneHa
KOBAJIEBCKAA, EneHa
OOJIFAYEBA, VpuHa
XUMKOBA, Jlio60Bb
TYTOBA, Hatanbs
ABPAMOBA, TatbsHa
LUANAMKUHA , Mapraputa
CEMEHOBA, MaprapuTta
CMWUPHOBA, CBeTtnaHna
OPOWMHA , Hatanus
KOKOPEBA, Hatanbs
CIMUUUNHA , AneHa
PbIXXWUX, AHacTtacusa
NAOEPUHA , Hatanbs
PbIBAJIKUHA, ExkaTepuHa

OCoO~NOOGOADRWN-=-

NMNMNDNNMNMNMNNNAA A A aaAa A A aaaa
AP WON_,APOCOO~NOODOAPRPOWON-~O

1982
1967
1987
1992
1977
1985
1992
1970
1984
1992
1989
1988
1963
1982
1988
1991
1991
1991
1962
1996
1962
1991
1994
1975
1994

MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
3MC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
3MC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
3MC
KMC

MCK
MCK
CMP
crb
MCK
nny
MCK
nn
une
MCK
APX
MCK
COC
MCK
KIDK
BINA,
crb
MCK
CrB
BPH
MCK
MCK
MCK
yaM
PCT

BC LICKA 3WBCM "Mockeny" 3119
BC LICKA SWBCM "Mocksu4" 1688

BC 1441
POCTO KLWIBCM TOP-1 823
BC LJCKA SWBCM "Mocksu4" 645
BC LICKA OCOHOCLUOP 636
POCTO YOP-2 494
BC CK "Merannypr" 434
"OuHamo" COKOCLUOP 420
POCTO YOP-2 356

"Ounamo” I'CY LCI "Tomopee" 276
BC LICKA 3LBCM "Mocksuy" 234

BC WWUBCM 212
MIreCO-AnHamo 177
AKOCLL "CHavinep” 142
POCTO CK "bypeBeCTHuUK" 95

POCTO TOP-1 KWUBCM "Ilupep" 92
POCTO HOY MNOCCK AroLCri 53

"OuHamo" KLUBCM 48
POCTO CAOKOCLIOP-11 29
"OuHamo" 18
AOOCLW-4 Mrafo)T 12
MIreCO COHOCLUOP 6
BC AQY 0OA4 KCAKCLWOP YP 4
AKOCLL-9 3
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PenTuHr B ynpaxHeHuun BI-11x

26 pekabpsa 2011

1 U3MAIJIKOBA, VpuHa 1970 3MC Nny, BC CK"Metannypr" 3740
2 CTENAHOBA, Onbra 1986 MCMK CIb "OuHamo" 2809
3 3MNAEH3O0H, 0nus 1982 MCMK OMC BC 2451
4 TYNAK, MapuHa 1988 MCMK CIlb "OuHamo" TOP-1 1580
5 YBAPOBA, Bukropus 1985 MCMK KPLO "Owunamo" COHOCLLOP-2 980
6 PUITUNOBA, JllogMmnna 1990 MC KPO BC COKOCLLUOP-2 710
7 AHUHA, Banepus 1993 KMC bBWK BC COKOCLIOP-26 692
8 BAPHUKOBA, Cogbsi 1990 KMC OPJ1 POCTO WWBCM 582
9 COKOIJIOBA, OkcaHa 1995 KMC CBP POCTO COKCLUOP "daken" 515
10 AOAHWUIIUHA, EkaTtepuna 1992 KMC CBP ®CO "Poccus" COAKOCLUOP "daken" 406
11 9WUAEH3O0H, Anekcanapa 1993 KMC OMC POCTO OIryor WWBCM 273
12 CEMEHIOK, TaTtbsiHa 1987 MC MCK UCKA COKOCLIOP-9 190
13 HOWKOBA, AHHa 1995 KMC CIb POCTO KWBCM 165
14 TOJIKAYEBA, HOnus 1994 KMC CBP CAOKOCLUOP "daken" 82
15 KAJIYTUHA, Enena 1973 MCMK CIlb BC 60
16 UCNAMIA3UHA, Jlna 1992 KMC OPJ1 POCTO COKOWOP-1 28
17 3YEBA, Hartanbsa 1992 KMC CBP ®CO "Poccua" COOCLUOP daken 25
18 TYCEBA, Hagexga 1995 KMC HXXI POCTO OCTK "Cokon" 7
19 NECBbIK, KpuctnHa 1991 | OPJT OOCAA® COHOLLOP-1 6
20 KAPABAEBA, AHacTacus 1997 | OPJT1 OOCAA® COHOLOP-1 3
21 POMAXMUHA, AHHa 1993 KMC OMC POCTO INorPWwBCM OKOCTW 2
WInBASE 1.5.6.39 Hekommepueckasn Bepcus - CtpenkoBbli Coto3 Poccuu, CKATT, 2006-2007 CTtpanuua 13
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